SPIE
P
PROCEEDINGS
SERIES
`The
International Society
for Optical Engineering
  SPIE is an international technical society dedicated to advancing engineering and scientific

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both numerals
and letters. The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page, and
an abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
  Contents
 vii Conference Committee
 ix Introduction
 SESSION 1 LAB-ON-A-CHIP I
 646502 Methods and instruments for continuous-flow PCR on a chip (Invited Paper) [6465-01]
  C. Gärtner, microfluidic ChipShop GmbH (Germany); R. Klemm, Fraunhofer Institute for
Applied Optics and Precision Mechanics (Germany); H. Becker, microfluidic ChipShop
GmbH (Germany)
 646503 Micro-devices for rapid continuous separation of suspensions for use in micro-total-
analysis-systems (µTAS) [6465-02]
  I. Gregoratto, C. J. McNeil, M. W. Reeks, Newcastle Univ. (United Kingdom)
 646504 Thermal gradient PCR in a continuous-flow microchip [6465-03]
  N. Crews, C. Wittwer, B. Gale, Univ. of Utah (USA)
 646505 A hyper-step DNA computing system based on surface plasmon resonance [6465-34]
  T.-Y. Chang, National Taiwan Univ. (Taiwan); C.-H. Lin, National Sun Yat-Sen Univ. (Taiwan);
C.-N. Yang, I-Shou Univ. (Taiwan); C.-W. Lin, National Taiwan Univ. (Taiwan)
 SESSION 2 MICROFLUIDICS I
 646506 Diffusion dynamics in microfluidic dye lasers [6465-06]
  M. Gersborg-Hansen, S. Balslev, N. A. Mortensen, A. Kristensen, Technical Univ. of Denmark
(Denmark)
 646507 A novel electrolysis-bubble-actuated micropump [6465-07]
  C.-M. Cheng, C.-H. Liu, National Tsing-Hua Univ. (Taiwan)
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 6465  646501-3
 646508 Using a CD-like microfluidic platform for uniform calcium alginate drug carrier generation
[6465-08]
  M.-K. Liu, K.-S. Huang, National Cheng Kung Univ. (Taiwan); J.-Y. Chang, Industrial
Technology Research Institute (Taiwan); C.-H. Wu, National Chiao Tung Univ. (Taiwan);
Y.-C. Lin, National Cheng Kung Univ. (Taiwan)
 646509 Set-up of a biological monitoring module realized in LTCC technology [6465-09]
  W. Smetana, B. Balluch, G. Stangl, Vienna Univ. of Technology (Austria); E. Gaubitzer,
M. Edetsberger, G. Köhler, Univ. of Vienna (Austria)
 64650A A simple planar micromixer with low-pressure drop for disposable lab-on-a-chip (LOC)
systems [6465-29]
  A. A. S. Bhagat, E. T. K. Peterson, I. Papautsky, Univ. of Cincinnati (USA)
 64650B Fabrication of a microfluidic system with integrated electrochemical pump and valves
[6465-39]
  D. E. Lee, S. Soper, W. Wang, Louisiana State Univ. (USA)
 SESSION 3 SENSORS
 64650C Assembly and testing of microparticle and microcapsule smart tattoo materials (Invited
Paper) [6465-10]
  M. J. McShane, Texas A&M Univ. (USA)
 64650D An integrated microsystem for multiplex processing of encoded silicon microbeads
[6465-11]
  D. Hoffmann, M. Curtin, M. Loughran, Univ. College Cork (Ireland)
 64650E Lasing droplets in a microfluidic T-junction device with integrated optics [6465-12]